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Drive
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Lot
0075

0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105

Title

2000 Nissan Maxima VIN
IN1CA31AXYT207561

Walnut Sofa Table

Hall Stand

Cedar Lined Chest

Sofaand Chair

Eastlake Armchair

Simmons Hide-A-Bed

Woods Freezer

Toy Rocking Train

Pine Table with Drawers

Walnut Dining Chairs

Black lacquered Drop-front Secretary
Side Table

Sterling Lot

Collectibles

Lucerne Soup Tureen

Soap Stone Carving

Early Bisqgue Doll

Moorcroft Plate

Collectibles

Royal Doulton Figure

Lladros Figures

Silver Plated Dome

Collectibles

Silver Plate Lot

Brass Lot

Mother of Pearl Handled Flatware Set
Mother of Pearl Handled Flatware Set
Silver Plate Lot

Silver Plate Lot

Silver Plate Lot

V4

Auction Closes: Wed, Oct 14 1:.00pm ET

Lot

0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137

Title

Christmas Lot

Silver Plate Lot
Collectibles
Asian Themed Lot
Asian Themed Lot

Linen Lot

Linen Lot

Christmas Lot

Christmas Lot
Collectibles

Sheet Music, CD's, Tapes
Games and Videos

Misc Lot

Crystal and Glass Lot
Crystal Lot
Teacups and Saucers
Teacups and Saucers
Teacups and Saucers
Teacups and Saucers
Teacups and Saucers
Silver Plate Flatware
Misc China
Crystal and Glassware Lot
Crystal Lot

Book Lot
Walnut China Cabinet
Walnut Dining Table
Walnut Side Board
Headboard

Pine/Maple Rocking Chair
Duncan Phyfe Style Table
Modern Coffee Table



Lot

0138
0139
0140
0141

0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
0163
0164
0165

0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178

Title

Pair of Wing Back Chairs
Sofa
Occasional Table

Early Hanging Light Fixture with Crysta
Lustres

Wing Back Chair

Wing Back Chair

Set of Pine Arrow Back Chairs
Pair of Wing Back Chairs
Pair of Dining Chairs
Modern Plant Stand
Closet Shoe Rack, Shoe Shine Kit
Gibbard Tray

Two Occasional Tables
Handcrafted Pine Bench
Handcrafted shelf

Misc Ladies Lot

Ladies Lot

Cassette Tapesand CD's
Scottish Collectibles
Linen Lot

Juki Serger

Safe

Two Occasiona Chairs
Ladies Lot

Misc Lot

Kitchenaid Mixer
Collectibles

Sony CD Player, Toshiba DVD Player,
Y amaha Speakers

Light Fixture

Book Lot

Copper and Brass Lot

Misc Lot

Misc Glassware and China Lot
Chinaand Glassware Lot

Misc Kitchen Lot

Misc Kitchen Lot

Ikea Loveseat

Loveseat Sofabed

Kitchen Table

Modern Bent Glass China Cabinet
Collectible Coins

2/4

Lot

0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186
0187
0188
0189
0190
0191
0192
0193
0194
0195
0196
0197
0198
0199
0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0218
0219
0220
0221
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Title

Ladies Jewelry Lot
Office Chair, Rug
Czech China Set

Brass Lot

Pair of Bedroom Lamps
Electrified Qil Lamp
Tiffany Style Lamp
Collection of Carvings
Quilt Rack and Quilt
Moorcroft Lamp
Marble Lamp

Table Lamp
BrassLamp

Flatware

Misc Collectible Lot
Collectible Glassware
Collectibles

Misc China

Misc Collectibles
Sherton Ironstone
Sheraton Ironstone
Copeland China
Copeland China
Collectibles

Crystal Lot

China

Wedgwood Jugs

Misc China

Misc Kitchen Lot
Misc Kitchen Lot
Misc Linen and Kitchen Lot
Misc Kitchen Lot
Highboy

Walnut Dresser with Mirror
Metal Filing Cabinet
Office Shelving Unit
Piano Bench

Persian Rugs

Misc Lot

German Steins
Panasonic TV, Electronics

Watercolour

Watercolour



Lot

0222
0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231
0232
0233
0234
0235
0236
0237
0238
0239
0240
0241
0242
0243
0244
0245
0246
0247
0248
0249
0250
0251
0252
0253
0254
0255
0256
0257
0258
0259
0260
0261
0262
0263
0264

Title

Quilt Frame
Humidifier, Card Table, Stool
Folding Cot, Ironing Board, Grocery Cart
Metal Shelf, Step Stools, Travel Bag
Clothing
Stereo
Office Lot
Misc Office Lot
Art Lot
Watercolours
Asian Textile Art
Decorative Art
Decorative Art
Drapery
Decorative Art
M. Walker, Qil on Canvas
Don McCallum, Oil on Board
Bruce Sherman, Watercol our
J. Bergeron, Print
Art
Pine Night Stand
Pine Shelving Unit
Kingston Prints
Posters, Decorative Art
Samphan Chayaraks Usher, Print
Madeleine Lamontagne, Abstract
Qil on Board
Mary E. Crawford, Acrylic
Mary E. Crawford, Acrylic
Tom Alexander, Watercol our
Jax Lynch, Oil on Canvas
Wabimeguil, Print
Monet, Print
Qil on Board
Qil on Board
W. Blackwood, Oil on Board
Teglas, Oil on Canvas
Linamar Lawnmower
Mahogany Poster Bed
Childs Rocker And Wagon
Persian Runner
Children's Toys
Chest/Trunk

3/4

Lot

0265
0266
0267
0268
0269
0270
0271
0272
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Title

Pump Organ

Oak Table

Victrola

Carved lamp

Sheet Music Lot

Child's Drum Kit

Misc Silver Plate Flatware
Skis
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Itemsareasis, whereis and a disposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. We do not ship. Please see this link for more information. Note that you will be charged
for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to
your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

